Signal/Control Cables
DATA SHEET +44 20 8895 6455
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
Unshielded Signal/Control Cables
+44 20 8895 6455

T.04.CC.Cores.Shield.Conductor Thickness.Type.Sheath.Colour
Part Number: T.04.CC._ _._ _._._
SIGNAL/CONTROL CABLES PART NUMBER KEY
Please add the codes from the tables below in the above format to derive
your desired product part number
E
P
PE
LSOH
Sheath Code
L
PVC
3 core
2 core
4 core
6 core
8 core
Number of cores Code
02
03
04
06
08
9 core
10 core
12 core
14 core
09
10
12
14
FB
BSBraid shield
Foil shield
USUnshielded
Foil & Braid shield
Shield Code
FS
12 AWG
14 AWG
16 AWG
18 AWG
20 AWG
Conductor thickness Code
12
14
16
18
20
22 AWG
23 AWG
24 AWG
22
23
24
18AWG (7x26AWG)
16AWG (19x29AWG)
Solid
14AWG (19x26AWG)
Conductor Type Code
S
T-19x26
T-19x29
22AWG (7x30AWG)
24AWG (7x32AWG)
T-07x26
T-07x30